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In Universidade
Federal de
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In Brazil
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In Latin
America
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World
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Scores Rankings
Total H 32 #21 #5,419 #8,182 #208,949
Last 6 year H 18 #35 #8,759 #13,639 #328,363
Last 6 year H / total H 0.563
Total i10 86 #18 #4,227 #6,086 #134,715
Last 6 years i10 34 #34 #8,161 #12,258 #265,044
Last 6 years i10 / Total
i10

0.395

Total Citation 4,482 #21 #4,741 #7,493 #213,789
Last 6 years Citation 1,354 #37 #8,290 #13,146 #336,572
Last 6 years Citation /
Total Citation

0.302
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#1 
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#99
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#3,813
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Economics * #1 
(1) *

#33
(953) *

#86
(3,535) *

#2,774
(34,896) *
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